
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
57 
59 
53 
65 
48 
42 
41 
58 
56 
61 
60 
69 
49 
44 
46 
51 
52 

50 

Name 
Mazen Al Awar 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Ahmed Alhammadi 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Samuel Rea 
Andre Khoury 
Humaid alkebti 
Ayaan Ahmed 
Victor Duroy 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Beshr Jannoura 
Abdul Hadi Menas 
Faisal Kayed 
Yusuf Busenad 
Agyad Asad 
Nicolo Cacciatire 
Amin Fagih 

Walid K. 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
JUNIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
JUNIOR 
SENIOR 
JUNIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

SENIOR 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

8 

Best Tm 
50.733 
50.959 
50.787 
50.720 
50.909 
51.767 
51.587 
51.444 
51.383 
51.208 
51.615 
51.692 
51.444 
51.983 
51.788 
52.088 
51.508 

55.775 

Total Tm 
11:40.270 
11:42.186 
11:42.310 
11:42.474 
11:43.546 
11:50.471 
11:54.966 
11:55.999 
11:56.553 
11:56.738 
11:58.508 
12:02.136 
12:03.287 
12:06.788 
12:07.267 
12:07.300 
12:25.820 

7:16.737 

Diff 

1.916 
2.040 
2.204 
3.276 

10.201 
14.696 
15.729 
16.283 
16.468 
18.238 
21.866 
23.017 
26.518 
26.997 
27.030 
45.550 

DNF 

Gap 

1.916 
0.124 
0.164 
1.072 
6.925 
4.495 
1.033 
0.554 
0.185 
1.770 
3.628 
1.151 
3.501 
0.479 
0.033 

18.520 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Kart No. 44 - 3 Seconds penalty - Jumping kerbs 

Printed: 23/03/2025 11:00:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.916 

Avg. Speed 

66.790 

Best Lap Tm 

50.720 

Best Speed 

65.868 

Best Lap by 

65 - Mohammed Al Qassemi 

 

Ramadan Challenge 2025 - Sprint Race- R3 

RAMADAN CHALLENGE 2025 

Sprint - Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:25:36 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

23/03/2025 21:20 


